

M.R. Exe. No- 07/2021
Reg. No-05/2021

Order No-31

Dated: 22/05/2024

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for payment.

Ld. ADv. For The petitioner is present. No E.R. of W.A. is received as requisite not filed.

To 25-07-2024 for E.R. of W.A.

Requisite at once.

D/C