

M.R. Exe. No- 07/2021

Reg. No-05/2021

Order No-34

Dated: 22/11/2024

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.

Ld. Adv. For The petitioner files hazira. No E.R. of W.A. is received.

To 27-01-2025 for E.R. of W.A.

Issue reminder.

D/C



